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Bhavishya Nidhl Bhawan, 14, Bhikajl Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066
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Payment Confirmation Recelpt

TRRN No :

1012509018188

Challan Status :

Payment Confirmed

Challan Generated On :

11-SEP-2025 16:00:16

blishment ID :

DLCPM0028163000

ent Name :

GUPTA ENTERPRISES

Monthly Contribution Challan

1

AUG-2025

500

500

ik : Punjab National Bank

024150925006060

15-SEP-2025




